
2120

19

18

30

25
24
23
22
21

26

27

28

31
32

33
34

54
55

56
57

58
59

60
941

53
52

51
50

938

901

902

903

904

905

906
907

908

909

910
911

912

913

914

915

916

917

918
919

920

100
101

102

103

104

105
112

113

114

115
116

117
118

119
120

121111110109108108A

10
6

10
7

206
205

204
203

202

201 22
1

21
1

301

330
331

332
333

334
335
336
337

338
339

340
341
342
343 344

347

346345
385

384

386383
382
381

390389
388391

392
393

288287286

285

284

283
282281

260

261 262 263 264
265

266
267

268
269

274
275

276
277

278

279
490

289
290

291
292

293
294
295

380

379
378377

376

375

374

373
372371

370

303
304

305

308

311

314

317

320

306

309

312

315

318

321

307

310

313

316

319

322

413
412

410

411

61
0

61
1

60
0

60
1

42
0

42
1

42
2

42
3

42
4

42
5

42
6

42
7

42
8

42
9

43
0

43
1

43
2

43
3

43
4

43
5

43
6

437

44
0

46
0

46
1

46
2

46
3

46
4

46
5

46
6

46
7

46
8

46
9

47
0

471487
493492491

48
0

48
1

48
2

48
3

48
4

48
5

48
6

44
1

44
2

44
3

44
4

44
5

44
6

44
7

44
8

44
9

45
0

45
1

45
2

45
3

45
4

45
5

60
2

60
3

60
4

60
5

60
6

60
7

60
8

609

87
1

846

700

70
1

70
2 703

704
705

706

707

708
709

71
071

1
71

2
71

6

715

84
7

84
8

84
9

85
0

85
1

85
2

85
3

85
4

85
5

85
6

85
7

85
8

85
9

86
0

87
0

86
9

87
9 86

8
87

8 86
7

87
7 86

6
86

5
86

4
86

3
86

2
86

1

87
287

387
487

587
6

88
2

88
1

88
0

834

833

832 829

828
827 826

825824
823

822
821
820

819
818

817 816

815
814

813
812
811

810
809
808

80
7

80
6 80

5

804

803

802

21
2

21
3

21
4

21
5

21
6

21
7

21
8

28
0

22
0

21
9

230

23
6

25
325

4250
273
272
271
270

24
1

24
2

24
3

24
4

24
5 246

247
248

252

251

23
5

23
4

23
3231

232

514

515
516

517
518

500
501

502
503 50

4

55
0

55
1

55
2

55
3

55
4

55
5

55
6

55
7

55
8

55
9

56
0

56
1

56
2

56
3

505

506

507508509510511512513

921
82

922923
81

924925926927928929930931932933

70

71
72

73
74

75
76

77
78

79
80

93
92

91
90

89
88

87
86

85
8483

937

936

935

934
939

61
940

35
36

37

38
39

43
42

4140 44
45

17
16

15
14

13 12 11
10 9 8 7

6

5

4

3

2

1

609A

	 Please ensure you 
read and adhere to 

any safety messages 
or signage on or near  

the beach.

Map key
Food and drink

  MASH & BARREL BAR  
             & RESTAURANT

  �THE MANOR HOUSE

 
Amenities

	 SUPERMARKET

 
Facilities			 
RR 	 RECEPTION

 	FIRST AID POINT

	 DEFIBRILLATOR

	 RECYCLING POINT

	LIFE RING

	 PAYPHONE

	 PUBLIC FOOTPATH

	 MAIN GATE SECURITY/CHECK-IN

	 SLIP WAY

	 STEPS/ACCESS TO BEACH

 	DISABLED TOILETS

	 LAUNDERETTE

	 TOILETS

PP 	 PARKING

 	FIRE POINT

 
Activities 

  CLIMBING WALL

	 ALL-WEATHER MULTI-SPORTS COURT

	 PICNIC AREA

	 CHILDREN’S PLAY AREA

	 REMAINS OF CASTELLATED  
	 READING ROOM

	WILD SIDE WALK

1 	 SKULL CAVE

2 	 CAVE OF THE SEA WITCH

3 	� LYDSTEP CAVERN BAY’S  

TOWERING CAVES

4 	 PEMBROKESHIRE COASTAL PATH

 
Reception  
For any queries or questions relating to any 
aspect of your holiday, please call Reception.

For assistance when Reception is closed, 	
please call 24hr security.

Contact numbers
Reception 		 01834 871 871 
24hr security 	 07968 104 391

Map information correct at time of going to print 01/2024

PP

PP

RR

MAIN FACILITIES

ACTIVITY 
RANGE

BOWLANDS

TH
E 

GARD
EN

DOG A
REA

NO DOGS FROM 1 M
AY – 30 SEPTEMBER

SWIMMING AREA AND
NON POWER CRAFT 

<5MPH

Lydstep Bay rules of the water

Please note that as we are an R.Y.A. training  
centre you must possess an R.Y.A. certificate to 

launch any craft from the slipway. In order 
to launch, all watercraft you must display your  
allocated number for ID purposes and have a  

current copy of their insurance filed in  
reception. Please note that no watercraft will  

be launched unless they have a launching pass.

LAUNCH AND RECOVERY ONLY
MOORINGS

POWER CRAFT 
>5MPH

POWER CRAFT >5MPH MOORINGS

SLOW CRAFT AREA5MPH
AT ALL
TIMES

BEACH BEACHSLIP

CAR
PARK

OUTIN

<5MPH BETWEEN
MOORINGS
AND BEACH

SWIMMING AREA
AND NON POWER

CRAFT <5MPH

POWER CRAFT 
>5MPH

SLOW CRAFT AREA

<5MPH BETWEEN 
MOORINGS AND BEACH

HAVEN
 C

RES
T

BEACH 
DRIVE

HAVEN CLOSE

Pathway to access 
Celtic Haven

HAVEN 
RISE

BAY VIEW

CALDEY VIEW

TERRACES

O
CE

A
N

 V
IE

W

ATLANTIC VIEW

PINE
TREE

TH
E 

CO
V

E

Lydstep Point

W
ild

 s
id

e 
w

al
k

PARK  
ENTRANCE / 

EXIT

Beach

MAINENTRANCE

2

3

1

4

4

INDOOR 
POOL

OWNERS’
LOUNGE

ACTIVITY  
BOOKING HUB

THE MANOR HOUSE

MAINENTRANCE
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